
UNINA99107999479033211. Record Nr.

Titolo A history of money : from AD 800 / / John Chown

Pubbl/distr/stampa London ; ; New York : , : Routledge, , 1996, c1994

ISBN 1-58798-098-3
1-134-77577-6
0-429-23042-7
9786610056828
0-203-34706-4
1-280-05682-7
1-134-77578-4

Descrizione fisica ix, 306 p

Disciplina 332.4/9

Soggetti Money - History
Credit - History

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references (p. 273-290) and index.

pt. 1. Money as coin -- pt. 2. The development of credit and banking
-- pt. 3. Inconvertible paper money.

Autore Chown John F. <1929, >

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


